
8065  Leesburg Pike, Suite 700
Tysons, VA 22182
klnb.com

Dimitri Georgelakos
dimitri@klnb.com 
703-268-2710

Veronica Kamara
vkamara@klnb.com 
703-268-2714

•	 Rare pad opportunity!
•	 The only shopping center serving the Lowe’s Island area in close proximity to 

Dominion High School (1,298 students), Seneca Ridge Middle School (937 
students), Meadowlands Elementary (422 students), & Lowes Island Elementary 
(689 students)

•	 Serving over 60,713 people with an average household income of $209,775 
within a three mile radius
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Dunkin’ Donuts
Floor Ware
Dentist
Cold Spoon
New Era Eyecare
Miyama Japanese Restaurant
SheBang Hair Salon
City Nails
GFC Cleaners
Health Relax
Animal Medical Hospital
Velocity Wings
Subway
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The Animals’ House
AVAILABLE - 2nd Gen Res
Locals Tacos
TigerDen Martial Arts
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China Gourmet Inn
Lucia’s Italian Restaurant
PAD OPPORTUNITY

100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
160
162
166
168
170
174
176
180
182
186
188
G-4

# TENANT

PLAY
YARD

MIYAMA RESTAURANT

SHEBANG HAIR SALON

CITY NAILS
GFC CLEANERS
HEALTH RELAX 

NEW
 ERA EYECARE

DENTIST
FLOOR W

ARE

102 104 106 108 110 112 114 116 118

100 160

188186

162

180/182

THE ANIMALS’ HOUSE

2,000 SF
AVAILABLE

166 168 170 174 176

ALGONKIAN PARKWAY
ALGONKIAN PARKWAY

LOCALS TACOS

2nd Gen. Restaurant

HARDW
OOD FOREST D

RIV
E

0.86 ACRE PAD
OPPORTUNITY

CURRENTLY
OCCUPIED BY:

SITE PLAN

LEASED

UNDER NEGOTIATIONS 

AVAILABLE

KEY

Lowes Island, Sterling, VA 20165 
Loudoun CountyGREAT FALLS PLAZA

http://klnb.com


8065  Leesburg Pike, Suite 700
Tysons, VA 22182
klnb.com

Dimitri Georgelakos
dimitri@klnb.com 
703-268-2710

Veronica Kamara
vkamara@klnb.com 
703-268-2714

GREAT FALLS
PLAZA

HARDWOOD FOREST DRIVE

FLOOR
WARE
FLOOR
WARE

0.86 ACRE PAD 
OPPORTUNITY

LOCALS TACOSLOCALS TACOS

2,000 SF
2ND GEN RESTAURANT

AVAILABLE

2,000 SF
2ND GEN RESTAURANT

AVAILABLE

2,000 SF
2ND GEN RESTAURANT

AVAILABLE

18,331
[2022 ADT]

CURRENTLY
OCCUPIED BY:

CURRENTLY
OCCUPIED BY:

ALGONKIAN PARKWAYALGONKIAN PARKWAY

CLOSE-UP AERIAL 

Lowes Island, Sterling, VA 20165 
Loudoun CountyGREAT FALLS PLAZA

http://klnb.com


8065  Leesburg Pike, Suite 700
Tysons, VA 22182
klnb.com

Dimitri Georgelakos
dimitri@klnb.com 
703-268-2710

Veronica Kamara
vkamara@klnb.com 
703-268-2714

STERLING

NORTHERN VIRGINIA
COMMUNITY COLLEGE

LOUDOUN

7

7

Harry Byrd Hwy

Gloucester Pkwy

Nokes Blvd

28

28
Su

lly
 R

d

Ca
sc

ad
es

 P
kw

y

St
er

lin
g 

Bl
vd

Ca
sc

ad
es

 P
kw

y

Fa
ir

fa
x 

C
ou

nt
y 

Pk
w

y

D
ra

ne
sv

ill
e 

R
d

St
er

lin
g B

lvdChurch Rd

C
ountr

ys
id

e 
Bl

vd

Atlantic Blvd C
it

y 
C

en
te

r B
lv

d

   
   

  
  A

lg
on

ki
an

 P
kw

y

7

20
,0

00
(2

02
1 A

DT
)

18
,331

[2
022 A

DT]

59,141
[2022 ADT]

26
,0

63
[2

02
2 A

DT]

17
,5

41
[2

02
2 

A
D

T]

19
,0

02
[2

022
 A

DT]

25
,2

32
[2

02
2 A

DT]

10,835[2022 ADT]

71
,9

67
[2

02
2 

A
D

T]

29,314
[2022 ADT]

59,194
[2022 ADT]

DULLES TOWN CENTER
(1.5 MILLION SF)

COUNTRYSIDE
MARKETPLACE

HERITAGE PLAZA
(12,253 SF)

ALDI CENTER
(57,794 SF)

CASCADES MARKETPLACE
(476,125 SF) GREAT FALLS PLAZA

TOWN CENTER
AT STERLING

(190,068 SF)

STERLING CENTER
(11,388 SF)

CEDAR LAKE
PLAZA

SUGARLAND CROSSING
SHOPPING CENTER

(282,801 SF)

7 VILLAGE CENTER
(91,152 SF)

MIRROR RIDGE
(140,00 SF)

THE SHOPPES AT
POTOMAC CORNER

(26,387 SF)

CASCADES
OVERLOOK
(140,000 SF)

POTOMAC RUN PLAZA
(457,568 SF)

PRICE CASCADES PLAZA
(50,911 SF)

STERLING PLAZA
STERLING PARK
SHOPPING MALL

DULLES 28 CENTRE

DULLES TOWN CROSSING
(835,382 SF)

REGAL CENTER

GREAT FALLS PLAZA

AERIAL
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DEMOGRAPHICS | 2023:

TRAFFIC COUNTS | 2022:

1-MILE		  3-MILE		  5-MILE

Population
14,311		  60,713   		  145,180

Algonkian Parkway			  18,331 ADT

Households
4,601      		  19,691           	 49,592

Average HH Income
$218,159		  $209,775	 $199,066

Daytime Population
2,627	      	 23,330	     	 65,133

LOCATION & DEMOGRAPHICS

CLICK TO DOWNLOAD DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

Lowes Island, Sterling, VA 20165 
Loudoun CountyGREAT FALLS PLAZA

http://klnb.com
http://ftpklnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/demographics/GreatFallsPlaza.pdf


klnb.com

For  More Information,  P lease Contact :

Dimitr i  Georgelakos
dimitr i@klnb.com
703-268-2710

8065 Leesburg Pike ,  Suite  700
Tysons,  VA 22182

facebook.com/klnbcre linkedin.com/company/klnb instagram.com/klnbcre

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy.  All information should be independently verified 
prior to a purchase or lease of the property.  We are not responsible for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein and make no warranty of any 
kind, express or implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.

CLICK TO VIEW PROPERTY WEBSITE
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https://www.facebook.com/KLNBCRE/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/klnb/
https://www.instagram.com/klnbcre/?hl=en
http://klnbretail.propertycapsule.com/properties/greatfallsplaza#overview
http://ftpklnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/v-card/Veronica_Kamara.vcf

